
 
 

Natanis Point Campground 

2014 Scheduled Events 
 

Saturday, May 10  Welcome back seasonal gathering/pot luck 

 

Memorial Weekend: 

All Weekend  Can you find Mable the missing moose? 
Saturday, May 24 Cribbage tournament in the Bear Brook Lodge, sign up in the office on Friday 5/23. 
Sunday, May 25  Decorate your own wish lantern to set off Sunday evening. 

 

Saturday, June 7  Can you find Mable the missing moose? 

 

Friday, June 20- 

Sunday, June 22  Pirate Themed Weekend, including a treasure hunt, site decorating 

contest, costumes, and Pirates of the Caribbean movie showing with popcorn. 

Saturday, June 21  Fishing Derby for all ages, registration on Friday 6/20. 

   

4th of July Weekend 

All Weekend  Most patriotic campsite competition 

Friday, July 4  FIREWORKS!  

 Saturday, July 5  Horseshoe tournament, sign up at the store/office 
Saturday, July 5  Kids face painting and games in the Bear Brook Lodge 

 

Saturday, July 26  Group ATV ride to Eustis for lunch 

 

Saturday, August 1 – 
Sunday, August 3 Halloween at Natanis, including: trick-or-treating at 5 on Saturday followed by a 

haunted scare at 7, site decorating, and storytelling around the campfire. 

Labor Day Weekend 

 All Weekend  Can you find Mable the missing moose? 

 Saturday, August 30 Family scavenger hunt 

Group fire with s’mores and entertainment 
 

Friday, September 5- 

 Saturday, September 7 Grandparents Weekend 

  
Saturday, September 13 2nd Annual Seasonal Pig Roast 


